LED LAMPS
Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
T8 Linear Bypass Series
High performance T8 Linear Bypass Lamps are energy efficient,
long lasting replacements for traditional T8 and T12 fluorescent
linear lamps

1"
(25 mm)
Ordering Information
Watt Base Product # Product Code Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Beam
Spread
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL THD DLC®
Qualified**
Equivalent
Wattage
42 Single Pin 82875 T896FR42/840/BYP2/SP/LED 120-277 4000 82 5500 50,000 270° 1/10 96" <20% Yes 86
42 Single Pin 82876 T896FR42/850/BYP2/SP/LED 120-277 5000 82 5500 50,000 270° 1/10 96" <20% Yes 86
42 Recessed Double Contact 82877 T896FR42/840/BYP2/RDC/LED 120-277 4000 82 5500 50,000 270° 1/10 96" <20% No 86
42 Recessed Double Contact 82878 T896FR42/850/BYP2/RDC/LED 120-277 5000 82 5500 50,000 270° 1/10 96" <20% No 86
42 Recessed Double Contact 82879 T896FR42/865/BYP2/RDC/LED 120-277 6500 82 5500 50,000 270° 1/10 96" <20% No 86
$0
$100
$200
$300
Maintenance Costsˇ
Energy Costs¥
Total Lifetime Costs
86W
Fluorescent
43W
ProLED
$400
$500
49
%
 E
ne
rg
y
Sa
vi
ng
s
Savings Comparison
v Maintenance costs based on 15 minutes at $40 per/hr
¥ Energy costs based on $0.11 kWh
42
Single Pin 89008A T896FR42/865/BYP2/SP/LED 120-277 6500 82 5500 50,000 270° 1/10 96" <20% Yes 8642
Specifications
Product #: Type:
Project:
Comments: